
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  57771                      442296

 104 N KOREA                                   8434                       63506

 105 CHINA                                     2659                       69039

 106 TAIWAN                                   33634                      324050

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1440

 108 HG KONG                                  73202                      824530

 110 VIETNAM                                    482                        3690

 111 THAILND                                   2814                       18301

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4972                       97490

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       24489

 117 PHILPIN                                   3977                       30869

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       10508

 123 INDIA                                        -                         567

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         660

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1805

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        4027

 203 SWEDEN                                     373                        1022

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1644

 205 U KING                                    5509                       51225

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        8324

 208 BELGIUM                                   2147                       11802

 210 FRANCE                                    2977                       50812

 213 GERMANY                                   1672                       15118

 215 SWITZLD                                    299                        7233

 218 SPAIN                                     3854                       11256

 220 ITALY                                        -                        9915

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6637

 224 RUSSIAN                                  14238                       32202

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2551

 230 GREECE                                       -                         674

 302 CANADA                                       -                        7287

 304 USA                                      86644                     1022774

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         391

 312 PANAMA                                     750                        9664

 407 PERU                                      1555                        1555

 410 BRAZIL                                     270                        8961

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        4648

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         326

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        5653

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5347                       85223

 606 NEWZELD                                    920                        8275

 620 GUAM                                      7202                       97185

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         217

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         293

 627 MARIANA                                   1905                       36784

 628 PALAU                                      261                        2834

 701 F ORDER                                      -                        1087

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            54          11647         1705         199273

 104 N KOREA        KL             1            267           14           6990

 105 CHINA          KL             9           2659          124          37682

 106 TAIWAN         KL           115          33634         1865         324050

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            2           1440

 108 HG KONG        KL           123          73202         1382         824530

 110 VIETNAM        KL             2            482            5           3690

 111 THAILND        KL            10           2814           46          18301

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            19           4972          308          95130

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           43          24489

 117 PHILPIN        KL            10           3977           76          30869

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           42          10508

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            1            567

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -            2            660

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            5           1805

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            9           4027

 203 SWEDEN         KL             0            373            1           1022

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            4           1644

 205 U KING         KL            11           5509          110          51225

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           32           8324

 208 BELGIUM        KL             5           2147           27          11802

 210 FRANCE         KL             2            542           63          36418

 213 GERMANY        KL             4           1672           41          15118

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1            299           10           7233



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 218 SPAIN          KL             7           2432           31           9834

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           20           9915

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -           14           6637

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            12           1545           58          19509

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            5           2551

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            3            674

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           24           7287

 304 USA            KL           179          86644         2158        1022160

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            1            391

 312 PANAMA         KL             4            750           18           5372

 407 PERU           KL             0            492            0            492

 410 BRAZIL         KL             0            270           17           8961

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           23           4648

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -           11           4845

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            16           5347          256          85223

 606 NEWZELD        KL             4            920           27           8275

 620 GUAM           KL            29           7202          369          97185

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            1            217

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -            2            293

 627 MARIANA        KL             5           1905          127          36784

 628 PALAU          KL             1            261           11           2834

 701 F ORDER        KL             -              -            4           1087

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         50100          46124       275100         243023

 104 N KOREA        KG          1690           8167        12928          56516

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -        24026          31357

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -          750           2360

 210 FRANCE         KG        121000           2435       709000          14394

 218 SPAIN          KG           425           1422          425           1422

 224 RUSSIAN        KG          8240          12693         8240          12693

 304 USA            KG             -              -          265            614

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -         1059           4292

 407 PERU           KG           224           1063          224           1063

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -          154            326

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          270            808

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            46          40229          271         237128

 210 FRANCE         MT           121           2435          709          14394

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


